Tri Lite   |  DL2 Series  |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
DL2 Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm
Innovative. Modern. Streamlined.
The future of dock lighting
Specifications
Wattage 13.4W
Power Source 120V, 60Hz
Lumens 1331
Beam Angle 10°
CRI ≥ 75
CCT 5000K
Life 100,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance
Compliances cULus listed, LM79 report available upon request
Warranty 3 years
How To Order
The Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm is designed to be used without a light head or additional accessory.
Contact Tri Lite at (800) 322-5250 or (773) 384-7765, or by email at info@triliteinc.com to place an order using the
model numbers indicated above.
Integrated LEDs are built into the dock
arm — no light head required!
Model Numbers
24" Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm
DL2-SA-IL-24
36" Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm
DL2-SA-IL-36
40" Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm
DL2-DA-IL-40
48" Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm
DL2-DA-IL-48
60" Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm
DL2-DA-IL-60
Made in USA Patented Design
Tri Lite   |  DL2 Series  |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
DL2 Integrated LED Loading Dock Arm
Innovative. Modern. Streamlined.
The future of dock lighting
Single Arm Lengths Double Arm Lengths
Model A B C D Accessories
DL2-SA-IL-24  (24" Single Arm) 24 in (610 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
DL2-SA-IL-36  (36" Single Arm) 36 in (915 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
DL2-DA-IL-40  (40" Double Arm) 40 in (1016 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
DL2-DA-IL-48  (48" Double Arm) 48 in (1219 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
DL2-DA-IL-60  (60" Double Arm) 60 in (1524 mm) 36 in (915 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A